Special remarks

Panel sizes

Useable finished panel sizes,
after all four panel edges have
been trimmed off

Important limitations ZENOR:

No custom colors, perforations and
engravings available. No concealed
fastening, no coating on both sides
and must be ordered in full pallets.

Useable finished panel sizes,
after all four panel edges have
been trimmed off

Useable finished panel sizes,
after all four panel edges have
been trimmed off

920 mm width panels

Panels with 920 mm width are only
available in selected Carat colors
and require a minimum order
quantity of 500 panels

Because 920 mm and 1220 mm
panels are produced from different
production batchesit is not sugge-
sted to intermix the panels on the
same facade as slight color
discrepancies may exists.

Useable finished panel sizes,
after all four panel edges have
been trimmed off.

Important limitations KANDOR:

No custom colors, perforations and
engravings available. No concealed
fastening, no coating on both sides
and must be ordered in full pallets.

Panel sizes

Useable finished panel sizes,
after all four panel edges have
been trimmed off.

Useable finished panel sizes,
after all four panel edges have
been trimmed off.

920 mm width panels

Panels with 920 mm width are only
available in selected Carat colors
and require a minimum order
quantity of 500 panels

Because 920 mm and 1220 mm
panels are produced from different
production batchesit is not sugge-
sted to intermix the panels on the
same facade as slight color
discrepancies may exists.

Useable finished panel sizes,
after all four panel edges have
been trimmed off.
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The various color families allow the unique character of the Swisspearlpanels to be expressed in an almost endless
diversity. The carefully chosen full-body color and color finishes, each in their own way, emphasize the unmistakable

aesthetics of the

CARAT
CARAT HR

CARATF

CARATR

AVERA
REFLEX

NOBILIS

ZENOR
KANDOR

material, and combine material and color to form a single whole.

Carat panels are integrally colored with a transparent lightly pigmented acrylic top finish shade in shade.
Carat-HR is a special surface treatment which offers an increased scratch resistance and a higher UV
resistance. Furthermore, most graffiti can be removed using acetone. Generally the aspect resembles the
Carat finish, whereas HR panels have a slight sheen to the surface. Carat and HR panels can be used

on the same elevation, if possible with a separation between them.

Providing a slightly unsmooth surface, the thicker coating with opaque pigmentation of this acrylic finish
allows vibrant colors. It also provides an increased protection against weathering and UV radiation.
Available on request in all standard Carat colors and as custom shades.

Integrally colored with a special opague pigmentation finish for the roof. It also provides an increased
protection against weathering and UV radiaton as well as a slightly textured surface.

Avera are solid-colored fiber cement panels with a vibrant texture never seen before.

These panels are directional, integrally colored and have an iridescent surface coating which is purely
acrylic.

The semi-translucent surface coating on a pure acrylic basis provides the classic fiber cement appeal with
much visual depth to it.

Through colored fiber cement panels, with smooth opague surface coatings.

Natural grey fiber cement panels with fine-grained opague coating.

Detailed specifications please refer to our DIM Design and Installation Manual or contact one of our dedicated Technical

Advisors.

The printed colors may differ from the original shade of the color. To see the exact color, and when matching up colors on

adjacent parts of a building, one must use the original panel samples.
The natural ingredients used in the fiber cement panels will to some extent determine the unique character of the material.
The intensity and color tone may vary slightly depending on the production batch.

More details can

Swisspearl
CH-8867 Niederurnen
+41 55 6171160

be found on our website.

Member of the

info@swisspearl.com SUJlSSDBarl
group.

www.swisspearl.com

Swisspearl delivery program

Program and colors

SWISS
peart.
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only available in 8 mm thickness
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* also available with HR-Coating

NOBILIS

Gie N umolg
.E18 N 8bleg
«H8N obleg

«HZNobuelo
219 N MOJIBA
119 N MOJIoA
GIS N usaIn
€1G N uss1
LG N Ui

< Nenig
Ly Nenig
«ZIENPoY
Sl NAain
12N Aoin
RAFANSTO)
kg N A1
e NAe1o
2L NSHUM

«C+0 N >OEIg

REFLEX

1626 SUUYM Unes
0626 dubedwey)
¢/c6 PIoY

1,26 umoig onsAi
0./26 Sonea uwniny
0526 uoobe| usaln
6 anig 1ieqod
Otg6 90l 8nig

1£26 UoSWLD

0g€cg6 1esung

ccee BnIs e
12c6 1IdABA MBI
0206 wnuield

0006 2nIS

AVERA

O0LAV

0L0 AV

090 AV

050 AV

Ov0 AV

0E0 AV

020 AV

OLO AV

000 AV

CARAT

612/ o1eby
660/ XAUQ

160/L XAUO

060/ XAUQ
280/ Jequiy
180/ Joquiy
080/ Joquiy
€0/ zedo|.

1,0/ zedoL
0.0/ zedo|
190/ @ayddeg
090/ @ayddeg
250, oper

050/ eper

€0/ einzy
170L ©unzy
070/ 8yinzy
€60/ [B10D
2e0/ [e10D

1£0. [B10D

0€0/ [e10D
G20/ [edO>oeIg
720/ [edO Xoelg
120/ ledO>oeIg
020/ [edO >oelg
010/ [e1shiD
200/ ereyes
100/ ereyes

000/ Bleyes

Colors & sizes
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Swisspearl large size

8mm
8mm

12mm
12mm

30401220 mm
25001220 mm

8mm

2000x1220 mm

8mm
8mm

3040x920 mm
2500x920 mm

8mm
8mm

2500x1250 mm
3000%1250 mm

Panel sizes

Modula

8mm
8mm

2500%300 mm
1500%300 mm

Panel sizes

Linearis

8mm
8mm
8mm
8mm

2500=147 mm

2500x 300 mm
1500%147 mm

1500=300 mm

Useable, finished panel sizes

3040x1220 mm
25001220 mm
3040x1220 mm
25001220 mm

Swisspearl interior
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12mm
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8mm
8mm

3040x920 mm
2500x920 mm
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8mm

2000x1220 mm

8mm
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3040x1220 mm
2500x1220 mm

Panel sizes

Swisspearl the 5th facade
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